
MegaEpic Discgolf Battle 2020 → Meegaste • 17.07.2024 19:43 (1)

MegaEpic Discgolf Battle 2020 → Meegaste

No  QR before round Result (Sum) HC (12) Total

1 Sintija Dereumaux 785 66 -17.92 48.08

2 Margus Lipsik 829 63 -14.25 48.75

3 Christjan Aland 898 60 -8.5 51.5

4 Aapo Reitsak 852 64 -12.33 51.67

5 Martin Talve 883 62 -9.75 52.25

5 Tauri Punder 883 62 -9.75 52.25

7 Paul Bõstrov 870 64 -10.83 53.17

8 Taavi Põdramägi 835 67 -13.75 53.25

9 Romain Dereumaux 904 62 -8 54

10 Mattias Hint 866 66 -11.17 54.83

11 Aadi Jürmann 908 64 -7.67 56.33

12 Angela Aland 724 83 -23 60

13 Remo Roosipõld     

13 Kaur Paarop     

13 Kristjan Tero     

13 Kaarel Jaanimägi     

13 Kaarel Jõudvald     
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No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 57

1 Christjan Aland 3 5 4 3 4 2 3 4 4 2 3 5 2 2 3 4 4 3 +3 60

2 Romain Dereumaux 3 5 3 2 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 5 3 3 4 3 3 3 +5 62

2 Martin Talve 2 5 4 3 3 3 4 4 2 3 4 5 4 3 3 4 3 3 +5 62

2 Tauri Punder 2 4 5 3 3 3 2 3 5 3 5 5 3 3 4 3 3 3 +5 62

5 Margus Lipsik 2 5 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 6 4 2 4 4 5 3 +6 63

6 Paul Bõstrov 3 4 5 3 4 2 4 3 2 3 3 5 2 3 5 3 7 3 +7 64

6 Aapo Reitsak 5 4 3 5 3 3 6 3 3 3 2 5 2 3 4 3 4 3 +7 64

6 Aadi Jürmann 3 6 4 2 3 3 3 4 3 5 4 5 4 3 3 2 4 3 +7 64

9 Mattias Hint 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 7 3 2 4 4 5 3 +9 66

9 Sintija Dereumaux 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 2 7 3 4 4 3 5 4 +9 66

11 Taavi Põdramägi 3 5 4 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 2 7 3 3 4 4 5 3 +10 67

12 Angela Aland 5 6 5 5 4 4 4 4 6 5 4 6 5 3 5 3 5 4 +26 83

13 Remo Roosipõld 0 0

13 Kaur Paarop 0 0

13 Kaarel Jaanimägi 0 0

13 Kaarel Jõudvald 0 0

13 Kristjan Tero 0 0
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 57

Avg 3.2 4.8 4 3.1 3.3 3 3.7 3.8 3.4 3.3 3.3 5.7 3.2 2.8 3.9 3.3 4.4 3.2 65.3

Difficulty 5 14 17 3 7 2 12 15 11 8 10 13 4 1 16 9 18 6 8.3

Birdie -1 3 3 2 1 2 1 3 3 3 1 22 10%

Par 0 6 5 3 7 9 8 4 4 6 8 3 7 5 8 3 6 3 10 105 49%

Bogey 1 1 5 6 3 2 6 7 2 1 5 2 3 1 7 5 3 2 61 28%

Double Bogey 2 2 2 3 2 1 1 2 1 3 1 2 5 25 12%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 2 1%

Other >3 1 1 0%
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